CopyMax®
One insert – Two missions
One insert – Two missions
CopyMax®
One insert – Two missions
One insert – Two missions

CopyMax®1
Kugel-Kopierfräser mit Stahlschaft
Ball nose copy cutters with steel shaft
CopyMax®1
Kugel-Kopieraufschraubfräser
Ball nose screw-on type copy cutters
d3
d2
d1
l2
l1
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. CopyMax1
d1 l2 l1 d3 d2 z Ident No. LMT-Code
12 50 120 12 11 2 7254109 EBC R12.012AN120-I CMR 12 SR GWS-D 12 15IP
12 60 160 12 11 2 7254110 EBC R12.012AN160-I
16 55 140 16 14,5 2 7254111 EBC R16.016AN140-I CMR 16 SR/DR GWS-D 16 20IP
16 80 200 16 14,5 2 7254112 EBC R16.016AN200-I
20 60 140 20 18,5 2 7254113 EBC R20.020AN140-I CMR 20 SR/DR GWS-D 20 20IP
20 80 200 20 18,5 2 7254114 EBC R20.020AN200-I
25 75 140 25 23 2 7254115 EBC R25.025AN140-I CMR 25 SR/DR GWS-D 25 25IP
25 75 200 25 23 2 7254116 EBC R25.025AN200-I
32 70 140 32 29 2 7254119 EBC R32.032AN140-I CMR 32 DR GWS-D 32 30IP
32 90 220 32 29 2 7254120 EBC R32.032AN220-I
d5
d2 d3 d1
l1
l2
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. CopyMax1
d1 l2 l1 SW d3 d5 d2 Ident No. LMT-Code
12 25 38  7 M6 6,5 10,8 7254127 EBC R12.012TC025-l CMR 12 SR GWS-D 12 15IP
16 26 43,5 10 M8 8,5 14,5 7254128 EBC R16.016TR026-l CMR 16 SR/DR GWS-D 16 20IP
20 30 49,5 15 M10 10,5 18 7254129 EBC R20.020TS030-l CMR 20 SR/DR GWS-D 20 20IP
25 40 62 17 M12 12,5 23 7254130 EBC R25.025TF045-l CMR 25 SR/DR GWS-D 25 25IP
32 45 69 24 M16 17 29 7254131 EBC R32.032TH045-l CMR 32 DR GWS-D 32 30IP
+
+
Schnittwertempfehlungen ab Seite 10
Cutting data recommendations starting page 10
Schnittwertempfehlungen ab Seite 10
Cutting data recommendations starting page 10
CopyMax®2
Kugel-Kopierfräser mit Stahlschaft
Ball nose copy cutters with steel shaft
CopyMax®2
Kugel-Kopieraufschraubfräser
Ball nose screw-on type copy cutters
d1d2d3
3°
l2
l1
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. CopyMax2
d1 l2 l1 d3 d2 z Ident No. LMT-Code
16 55 120 20 15,5 2 7142056 EBC R16.016AR120-D CMR 16 SR/DR GWS-D 16 20IP
16 55 180 20 15,5 2 7177697 EBC R16.016AR180-D
20 70 140 25 18,8 2 7168015 EBC R20.020AS140-D CMR 20 SR/DR GWS-D 20
20 70 200 25 18,8 2 7177700 EBC R20.020AS200-D
25 95 160 32 23,6 2 7168016 EBC R25.025AV160-D CMR 25 SR/DR GWS-D 25 25IP
25 95 240 32 23,6 2 7177702 EBC R25.025AV240-D
SW
3°
d3d2 d1
l1
l2
d5
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. CopyMax2
d1 l2 l1 SW d3 d5 d2 α Ident No. LMT-Code
16 30 49,5 15 M10 10,5 18 3° 7169840 EBC R16.016TE030-I-D CMR 16 SR/DR GWS-D 16 20IP
20 40 62 17 M12 12,5 21 3° 7177699 EBC R20.020TF040-I-D CMR 20 SR/DR GWS-D 20
25 45 69 24 M16 17 29 5° 7177701 EBC R25.025TH045-I-D CMR 25 SR/DR GWS-D 20 25IP
+
+
Schnittwertempfehlungen ab Seite 10
Cutting data recommendations starting page 10